McCartney Motors

Abarth 595 1.4 T-Jet 140 Trofeo 3dr | 2016
ARRIVING THIS WEEK

arriving this week

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 12V socket, 50/50 split folding rear
seat, ABS/EBD, Blue & me with USB + Aux in, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Carbon effect side stripe,
Central door locking, Cloth upholstery, Dark tinted rear windows,
Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive
PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, ESP + MSR + ASR, Fix and go kit, Front fog lights,
Front side airbags, Heated rear window, Height adjustable
drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Leather steering
wheel, Lockable fuel cap, Manual air conditioning, Memory
function for passenger seat, Radio/CD + MP3, Remote central
locking, Solid paint, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, Window airbags
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41 Belfast Road Larne, Larne, BT40 2PH
rame Richard McCartney: 028 2827 2721 | Richard McCartney: 07971815005

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£7,250

77000
Petrol
Manual
White

1368

139

E (£190 p/a)
Hatchback
26U
YG16ZYL

3657mm
1627mm
1485mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):
Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1425KG

35.8MPG

57.7MPG

47.1MPG

35L
5 SPEED
127MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.9s

Engine Power BHP:

138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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