



Richard McCartney: 028 2827 2721 | Richard McCartney: 07971815005

## Abarth 595 1.4 T-Jet 140 Trofeo 3dr | 2016 ARRIVING THIS WEEK

arriving this week

## **Vehicle Features**

1 passenger grab handle, 12V socket, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Blue & me with USB + Aux in, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Carbon effect side stripe, Central door locking, Cloth upholstery, Dark tinted rear windows, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + MSR + ASR, Fix and go kit, Front fog lights, Front side airbags, Heated rear window, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Leather steering wheel, Lockable fuel cap, Manual air conditioning, Memory function for passenger seat, Radio/CD + MP3, Remote central locking, Solid paint, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Window airbags

£7,250

Miles:	77000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1368
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	26U
Reg:	YG16ZYL

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3657mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1485mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
Gross Weight:	1425KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	127MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.9s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP



